FIRE SERVICES

		Fee
Firesafety Inspection (if required)	\$	35.00
Fire Watch Hourly (if required)		65.00
Fire Department Standby		50.00
Fire Residential	0.5% of Buildin	a Dormit
Plan Review	0.3% 01 Buildin	Fee
Site Plan Review		75.00
Modification/Resubmission		50.00
Final Plans		50.00
Site Inspection		50.00
Fire Inspection- Conceptual		100.00
Fire Inspection- Underground		100.00
Fire Sprinkler System		
First \$5,000 of contract	\$25 pe	er \$1,000
Each additional \$1,000		er \$1,000
	\$100 + \$10 p	oer 1,000
Fire Alarm System	sq ft ove	er 10,000
Hood System		150.00
Re-inspection Fees		
First Re-inspection	i	ncluded
Second Re-inspection		50.00
Third or subsequent		75.00
Fire Commercial		
Plan Review	50% of building	o permit
Site Plan Review		75.00
Modifications/Resubmission		50.00
Final Plans		50.00
Site Inspection		50.00
Fire Inspection- Conceptual		100.00
Fire Inspection- Underground		100.00

FIRE SERVICES

	ree
Fire Sprinkler System	
First \$5,000 of contract	\$25 per \$1,000
Each additional \$1,000	\$10 per \$1,000
	\$100 + \$10 per 1,000
Fire Alarm System	sq ft over 10,000
Hood System	150.00
Re-inspection Fees	
First Re-inspection	included
Second Re-inspection	50.00
Third or subsequent	75.00
Fire - Schools, Day Cares, Churches	
14,999 sq ft or less	50.00
15,000-29,999 sq ft	75.00
30,000 sq ft or more	100.00
Re-Inspection for schools, daycares, etc.	
3 or fewer infractions to re-inspect	25.00
4 or more infractions to re-inspect	50.00
If a code violation is found during the initial inspection, thirty (30) days w	ill be allotted to correct any
deficiencies. If the violation is not corrected upon the reinspection, the co	ase may be turned over to the
special master for possible fines.	
Arson Fires	
Engine per hour	150.00
Person(s) per hour	50.00

False Alarms*

*No charge for first false alarm, increasing scale after second one

100.00